
Name of the Company : JAY BHARAT MARUTI LIMITED RS 5-

31-Mar-2020Quarter Ended 

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: BSE-520066 /EQUITY

Table(I)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Prepared by MCS Share Transfer Agent Ltd.

 Number of
shareholders

Total no. of
Shares

Category
Code

Category and name of Shareholders No. of
Shares
 held in

Dematerali
sed

 form 

 Number of Shares
pledged or
 otherwise
encumbered

No. of fully
paid 
up equity
Shares

No. of Partly
paid-up 
equity shares 
held 

No. of shares
 underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares 
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 
1957) 

As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights
 held in each class of 
securities      

No of  voting
 Rights

Class 
eg:
X

Cla
ss 
eg:
Y

To 
ta
l

Tot 
al as
a %
of(
A+B+
C)

No. of 
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)   

Shareholding , 
   as 
  a % 
 assuming
 full 
 conversion
 of convertible
ssecurities (
 as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital)   

No of Locked
in shares 

No
(a)

(A)

(C)

(C1)

(B)

(C2)

Promoter & Promoter Group 

Public 

Non  Promoter- Non Public 

Shares underlying DRs 

Shares held by Employee Trusts 

12 12848679   59.3472

NA NA

NA

NA
16429 8801321   40.6528

0 0

12848679

8801321

0 0

7857413

12848679

Total 16441 21650000  100.000021650000 20706092

As a 
% of To
tal shr
held  

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held  

0 0

0 0

0     .0000

0     .0000

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=IV+V+
VI

(VIII)

(IX)

(X)

(XI)

(XII) (XIII)

(XIV)

12848679

8801321

21650000

12848679

8801321

21650000

  59.3472

  40.6528

 100.0000

0     .0000



Name Of The Company : JAY BHARAT MARUTI LIMITED RS 5-

31-Mar-2020

Table(II) & (III)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Quarter Ended 

A Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group

1 Indian

a

b

Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family

Central Government/ State Government(s)

7

0

 Number of
shareholders

3162950

0

Total no. of
Shares

3162950

0

  14.6095

    .0000

Category
Code

Categoryand name  of Shareholders No. of
Shares
 held in

Dematerali
sed

 form 

0

0

 Number of Shares
pledged or
 otherwise
encumbered

No. of fully
paid 
up equity
Shares

No. of Partly
paid-up 
equity shares 
held 

No. of shares
 underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares 
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 
1957) 

As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights
 held in each class of 
securities      

No of  voting
 Rights

Class 
eg:
X

Cla
ss 
eg:

To 
ta
l

Tot 
al as
a %
of(

A+B+
C)

No. of 
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)   

Shareholding 
as a %
assuming
full conversion
 of 
convertible
securities 
( as a   
percentage
 of   diluted
share   capital)
  

No of Locked
in shares 

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held  

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held  

SURENDRA KUMAR ARYA

SANJAY SINGHAL HUF

NEELAM ARYA

SHREY SINGHAL

SANJAY  SINGHAL

NISHANT ARYA

SURENDRA KUMAR ARYA

28800

500000

106800

445600

1900400

4000

177350

    .1330

   2.3095

    .4933

   2.0582

   8.7778

    .0185

    .8192

PAN

AABHS4048B

AASHS5771G

ADTPA6583A

BJMPS8501G

AJTPS4486N

AGZPA5633Q

ACNPA3721H

3162950

0

28800

500000

106800

445600

1900400

4000

177350

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

28800

500000

106800

445600

1900400

4000

177350

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=IV+V+
VI

(VIII)

(IX)

(X)

(XI)

(XII)

(XIV)(XIII)

(XV)

3162950

0

0

28800

500000

106800

445600

1900400

4000

177350

3162950

0

0

28800

500000

106800

445600

1900400

4000

177350

  14.6095

    .0000

    .0000

    .1330

   2.3095

    .4933

   2.0582

   8.7778

    .0185

    .8192

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000



Name Of The Company : JAY BHARAT MARUTI LIMITED RS 5-

31-Mar-2020

Table(II) & (III)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Quarter Ended 

A Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group

1 Indian

c

d

e

Bodies Corporate

Financial Institutions/ Banks

Any Other (Specify)

5

0

0

 Number of
shareholders

9685729

0

0

Total no. of
Shares

9685729

0

0

  44.7378

    .0000

    .0000

12 12848679Sub Total (A)(1)  :

Category
Code

Categoryand name  of Shareholders No. of
Shares
 held in

Dematerali
sed

 form 

0

0

0

 Number of Shares
pledged or
 otherwise
encumbered

0     .0000

No. of fully
paid 
up equity
Shares

No. of Partly
paid-up 
equity shares 
held 

No. of shares
 underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares 
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 
1957) 

As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights
 held in each class of 
securities      

No of  voting
 Rights

Class 
eg:
X

Cla
ss 
eg:

To 
ta
l

Tot 
al as
a %
of(

A+B+
C)

No. of 
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)   

Shareholding 
as a %
assuming
full conversion
 of 
convertible
securities 
( as a   
percentage
 of   diluted
share   capital)
  

No of Locked
in shares 

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held  

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held  

ANS HOLDING PRIVATE LIMITED

MARUTI SUZUKI INDIA LTD

JBM INDUSTRIES LIMITED

A TO Z SECURITIES LTD.

SUPER AUTO INDUSTRIES PVT LTD

2029000

6340000

616000

207350

493379

   9.3718

  29.2841

   2.8453

    .9577

   2.2789

PAN

AAACA0671J

AAACM0829Q

AAACJ8038J

AAACA3106C

AAGCS5445J

9685729

0

0

2029000

6340000

616000

207350

493379

0

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

  59.3473 1284867912848679

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

2029000

6340000

616000

207350

493379

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=IV+V+
VI

(VIII)

(IX)

(X)

(XI)

(XII)

(XIV)(XIII)

(XV)

0     .0000

9685729

0

0

0

12848679

2029000

6340000

616000

207350

493379

9685729

0

0

0

12848679

2029000

6340000

616000

207350

493379

  44.7378

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

   9.3718

  29.2841

   2.8453

    .9577

   2.2789

  59.3473

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000



Name Of The Company : JAY BHARAT MARUTI LIMITED RS 5-

31-Mar-2020

Table(II) & (III)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Quarter Ended 

A Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group

2 Foreign

a

b

c

d

e

Individuals (Non Resident Indians / Foreign Individuals)

Bodies Corporate

Institutions

Qualified Foreign Investor

Any Other ( Specify )

0

0

0

0

0

 Number of
shareholders

0

0

0

0

0

Total no. of
Shares

0

0

0

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

0 0

12848679 12848679Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promo

Category
Code

Categoryand name  of Shareholders No. of
Shares
 held in

Dematerali
sed

 form 

Sub Total (A)(2)  :

0

0

0

0

0

 Number of Shares
pledged or
 otherwise
encumbered

0

0     .0000

   .0000

   .0000

   .0000

   .0000

   .0000

No. of fully
paid 
up equity
Shares

No. of Partly
paid-up 
equity shares 
held 

No. of shares
 underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares 
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 
1957) 

As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights
 held in each class of 
securities      

No of  voting
 Rights

Class 
eg:
X

Cla
ss 
eg:

To 
ta
l

Tot 
al as
a %
of(

A+B+
C)

No. of 
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)   

Shareholding 
as a %
assuming
full conversion
 of 
convertible
securities 
( as a   
percentage
 of   diluted
share   capital)
  

No of Locked
in shares 

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held  

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held  

12

PAN

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000 00

12848679

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

  59.3473

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=IV+V+
VI

(VIII)

(IX)

(X)

(XI)

(XII)

(XIV)(XIII)

(XV)

0     .0000

0     .00

0

0

0

0

0

0

12848679

0

0

0

0

0

0

12848679

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

  59.3473



Name Of The Company : JAY BHARAT MARUTI LIMITED RS 5-

31-Mar-2020

Table(II) & (III)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Quarter Ended 

B Public Shareholding

1 Institutions

a

b

c

d

e

f

Mutual Funds/UTI

Venture Capital Funds

Alternate Investment Funds

Foreign Venture Capital Investors

Foreign Portfolio Investors

Financial Institutions/ Banks

5

0

0

0

4

2

 Number of
shareholders

36345

0

0

0

428512

1600

Total no. of
Shares

33145

0

0

0

426912

400

    .1679

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

   1.9793

    .0074

Category
Code

Categoryand name  of Shareholders No. of
Shares
 held in

Dematerali
sed

 form 

 Number of Shares
pledged or
 otherwise
encumbered

No. of fully
paid 
up equity
Shares

No. of Partly
paid-up 
equity shares 
held 

No. of shares
 underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares 
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 
1957) 

As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights
 held in each class of 
securities      

No of  voting
 Rights

Class 
eg:
X

Cla
ss 
eg:

To 
ta
l

Tot 
al as
a %
of(

A+B+
C)

No. of 
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)   

Shareholding 
as a %
assuming
full conversion
 of 
convertible
securities 
( as a   
percentage
 of   diluted
share   capital)
  

No of Locked
in shares 

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held  

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held  

POINT BREAK CAPITAL LP 397264    1.8349

PAN

AAGAP0019F

36345

0

0

0

428512

1600

397264

0

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

397264

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=IV+V+
VI

(VIII)

(IX)

(X)

(XI)

(XII)

(XIV)(XIII)

(XV)

36345

0

0

0

428512

0

1600

397264

36345

0

0

0

428512

0

1600

397264

    .1679

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

   1.9793

    .0000

    .0074

   1.8349 0 00     .0000



Name Of The Company : JAY BHARAT MARUTI LIMITED RS 5-

31-Mar-2020

Table(II) & (III)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Quarter Ended 

B Public Shareholding

1

2

Institutions

Central Govt/State Govt(s)/ POI

g

h

i

a

Insurance Companies

Provident Funds/ Pension Funds

Any Other (specify)

GOVT.

1

0

0

2

 Number of
shareholders

1000

0

0

130061

Total no. of
Shares

0

0

0

130061

    .0046

    .0000

    .0000

    .6007

12

2

467457

130061

Category
Code

Categoryand name  of Shareholders No. of
Shares
 held in

Dematerali
sed

 form 

Sub Total (B)(2)  :

Sub Total (B)(1)  :

 Number of Shares
pledged or
 otherwise
encumbered

No. of fully
paid 
up equity
Shares

No. of Partly
paid-up 
equity shares 
held 

No. of shares
 underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares 
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 
1957) 

As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights
 held in each class of 
securities      

No of  voting
 Rights

Class 
eg:
X

Cla
ss 
eg:

To 
ta
l

Tot 
al as
a %
of(

A+B+
C)

No. of 
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)   

Shareholding 
as a %
assuming
full conversion
 of 
convertible
securities 
( as a   
percentage
 of   diluted
share   capital)
  

No of Locked
in shares 

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held  

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held  

PAN

1000

0

0

130061

0

0

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

   2.1592

    .6007

460457

130061

467457

130061

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=IV+V+
VI

(VIII)

(IX)

(X)

(XI)

(XII)

(XIV)(XIII)

(XV)

1000

0

0

130061

467457

130061

1000

0

0

130061

467457

130061

    .0046

    .0000

    .0000

    .6007

   2.1592

    .6007



Name Of The Company : JAY BHARAT MARUTI LIMITED RS 5-

31-Mar-2020

Table(II) & (III)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Quarter Ended 

B Public Shareholding

3 Non-Institutions

a

b

c

d

e

Individuals

NBFCs registered with RBI

Employee Trust

Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)

Any Other (specify)

i

ii

15886

3

1

0

0

0

 Number of
shareholders

3360844

297694

3330

0

0

0

Total no. of
Shares

3114320

297694

3330

0

0

0

  15.5235

   1.3750

    .0154

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

Category
Code

Categoryand name  of Shareholders No. of
Shares
 held in

Dematerali
sed

 form 

 Number of Shares
pledged or
 otherwise
encumbered

No. of fully
paid 
up equity
Shares

No. of Partly
paid-up 
equity shares 
held 

No. of shares
 underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares 
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 
1957) 

As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights
 held in each class of 
securities      

No of  voting
 Rights

Class 
eg:
X

Cla
ss 
eg:

To 
ta
l

Tot 
al as
a %
of(

A+B+
C)

No. of 
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)   

Shareholding 
as a %
assuming
full conversion
 of 
convertible
securities 
( as a   
percentage
 of   diluted
share   capital)
  

No of Locked
in shares 

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held  

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held  

PAN

3360844

297694

3330

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=IV+V+
VI

(VIII)

(IX)

(X)

(XI)

(XII)

(XIV)(XIII)

(XV)

3360844

297694

3330

0

0

0

3360844

297694

3330

0

0

0

  15.5235

   1.3750

    .0154

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000



Name Of The Company : JAY BHARAT MARUTI LIMITED RS 5-

31-Mar-2020

Table(II) & (III)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Quarter Ended 

B Public Shareholding

3 Non-Institutions

i Any Other (specify)

i

i

ii)a

ii)b

iii

iv

v

vi

206

229

90

0

0

0

0

 Number of
shareholders

4229046

241515

71374

0

0

0

0

Total no. of
Shares

3576462

203715

71374

0

0

0

0

  19.5337

   1.1155

    .3297

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

Category
Code

Categoryand name  of Shareholders No. of
Shares
 held in

Dematerali
sed

 form 

 Number of Shares
pledged or
 otherwise
encumbered

No. of fully
paid 
up equity
Shares

No. of Partly
paid-up 
equity shares 
held 

No. of shares
 underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares 
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 
1957) 

As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights
 held in each class of 
securities      

No of  voting
 Rights

Class 
eg:
X

Cla
ss 
eg:

To 
ta
l

Tot 
al as
a %
of(

A+B+
C)

No. of 
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)   

Shareholding 
as a %
assuming
full conversion
 of 
convertible
securities 
( as a   
percentage
 of   diluted
share   capital)
  

No of Locked
in shares 

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held  

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held  

FOCAL LEASING & CREDITS LIMITED

SMC CREDITS LIMITED

SHUKLAMBER EXPORTS LIMITED

AMITY INFOTECH PVT. LTD.

981336

822800

800452

615965

   4.5327

   3.8005

   3.6972

   2.8451

PAN

AAACF1850C

AAACS0197B

AABCS8643M

AACCA7031N

4229046

241515

71374

0

0

0

0

981336

822800

800452

615965

0

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

Other Bodies Corporate

Other Bodies Corporate

NRI WITH REPAT

NRI WITHOUT REPAT

Trust 

Cooperative Societies

Educational Institutions

OCB

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

981336

822800

800452

615965

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=IV+V+
VI

(VIII)

(IX)

(X)

(XI)

(XII)

(XIV)(XIII)

(XV)

4229046

0

241515

71374

0

0

0

0

981336

822800

800452

615965

4229046

0

241515

71374

0

0

0

0

981336

822800

800452

615965

  19.5337

    .0000

   1.1155

    .3297

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

   4.5327

   3.8005

   3.6972

   2.8451

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000



Name Of The Company : JAY BHARAT MARUTI LIMITED RS 5-

31-Mar-2020

Table(II) & (III)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Quarter Ended 

B Public Shareholding

3 Non-Institutions

i Any Other (specify)

vii 0

 Number of
shareholders

0

Total no. of
Shares

0    .0000

16415 8203803

8801321 7857413

16441 21650000 20706092 100.0000Total (A) + (B)  :

Category
Code

Categoryand name  of Shareholders No. of
Shares
 held in

Dematerali
sed

 form 

Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B)(1) + (B)(2)+(B)(3)  :

 Number of Shares
pledged or
 otherwise
encumbered

   .00000

No. of fully
paid 
up equity
Shares

No. of Partly
paid-up 
equity shares 
held 

No. of shares
 underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares 
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 
1957) 

As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights
 held in each class of 
securities      

No of  voting
 Rights

Class 
eg:
X

Cla
ss 
eg:

To 
ta
l

Tot 
al as
a %
of(

A+B+
C)

No. of 
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)   

Shareholding 
as a %
assuming
full conversion
 of 
convertible
securities 
( as a   
percentage
 of   diluted
share   capital)
  

No of Locked
in shares 

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held  

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held  

16429

PAN

0     .0000Foreign Companies

  37.8928Sub Total (B)(3)  : 72668958203803

8801321

21650000

    .0000

  40.6527

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=IV+V+
VI

(VIII)

(IX)

(X)

(XI)

(XII)

(XIV)(XIII)

(XV)

0     .00

0     .0000

0
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8801321
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    .0000
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Name Of The Company : JAY BHARAT MARUTI LIMITED RS 5-

31-Mar-2020Quarter Ended 

Table (IV)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

GRAND TOTAL (A) + (B) + (C) 16441 21650000 20706092 100.0000

Prepared By MCS Share Transfer Agent Ltd.
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No. of Partly
paid-up 
equity shares 
held 

No. of shares
 underlying 
Depository 
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X
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Y
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held  
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21650000

Non-Promoter Non-Public

Non-Promoter Non-Public

0

0

0

0

Custodian/DR Holder

Employee Benefit Trust

0 0
0

1

2

C

 Total Non- Promoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2): 

PAN
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0     .0000
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0

0
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